WIRISREABSI(TE) [hngk 8Caes)

2]

AL

7%

T

H4T

RET

RITX

=

uzt>o

=R

=iRE

RAT

R
HE

HF
ER

ZU—

AP

Z 0ft
Tk

ES

OPS

BsF

[elq

HLOERE

.000

.000

.200

.000

ERlmRRE

KRR RAE

RARFENE

REHIRIEE B AR i

.364

12

.364

417

.000

.780

NTFRE

X REFRE

i N

222

.333

222

An

.556

EHEERLE

HES 7V FEL

HES 7V NE2

HEXEUTALTFTY FA

HLEAEYTLS STV KB

ALIRR & T L

179

13

32

28

321

.281

.250

14

.603

Higfa> =777 F

.250

.250

400

.250

.650

FIABET 7 YA

.000

.000

.333

.000

.333

|#)IIkBE 5B

MEUS ) —>RE

.000

.000

A1

.250

A1

SRR RNE

AFLRE

1.000

1.000

1.000

.000

2.000

RILB RS

LUINES

ARKERT

.500

[N

1.000

.500

.000

o

1.500

ARKERE

.286

571

.375

.143

946

2E-8

FRMEHAER

FRABET 7Y

B ITEhAIRYE

KT HHBERS

.333

.333

.333

.333

667

BHRAR

077

14

077

.143

.154

10

.220

) IFERA) IfRRAEA

) IIFERA) 2 RAEB

BRI 225A

429

35

1.286

.556

.286

1.841

BF)I1#§HR225%B

BRI 225C

HHEZBLS

HHEANE

REQEA

667

3.0

1.667

667

.000

2.333

FEZNCE

TENIART RS

222

21

18.0

.389

.300

.167

.689

REKBET 7Y

FEAE

.333

667

.500

.000

1.167

EYRRZIT L

REDE

.286

714

.375

.000

1.089

IEEEFHS

EENE

tmEXRFPER

[l PN

A1

A1

A1

222

222

BIEBRMREA

.500

[N

1.000

750

.000

1.750

BIEAMLEB

AILAERT

EERVEA

EERAVEB

EERABEC

.000

.000

.000

.333

.000

EILEARE

.333

.333

.500

.333

.833

REAE

.333

17

533

412

133

.945

bH LA

.300

wlo NN

12

wlo|~o

w N —o

olwl oo
olololo
olololo

w|ow| —|o

.300

w| N =o

winv o

NN =

olololo

417

olololo
olololo
ololo|lo

ISARNY

.000

AR

olololo

—lololo

olololo

olololo
olololo

olololo

olololo

—INvolo

q17

wlk N o

olwloln

FIELAE

Y ANEBHRE

.500

o
o
o

.500

o

.500

o
o
o

.000

o

-

o

o
o

o

o

-

1.000

BE

247

70

207

45

30

o

36.4

73

401

30

38

16

.335

28

.154

97

21

736

32

33

olr|lolo
olr|lolo

o
o




